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Madagascar
Tanzania
Dominican Republic
Mexico

France (Torcé)
Northern Ireland
Romania

Malaysia

IE SDGs

E\EE{/%‘*EZT N X

QUALI H 'DECENT WORKAND
. A BN Y =
wmmw /o ol

13 e
ACTON

65,116
9,864
9,853
4,410
4,302
3,311
2,460

1,090

1

EM7ros o b
Northern California

British Columbia (Cariboo)
Brazil

British Columbia (Redstone)
India

United Kingdom

United States - South Dakota
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